Residential For Sale

1,480 Sqft - 2101 324th, Federal Way, Washington
98003

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Structure Type:

Status:

Total
Bathrooms:

Community:

Property Sub
Type:

Residential
For Sale
NWM1818856
$149,000

2

1

0

1,480 Sqft
1973

0.07 Sqft

Manufactured
House

Active

1.75

Federal Way

Residential

Features
+ Roof:
4 Parking:

</ Heating Cooling
Type:

4 Parking Type:

</ Building
Information:

+ Utilities:

< Energy Source:

+ Pool Type:

+ Pool Features:

+ Possession:

< SeniorCommunityY
N:

< ListingTerms:

<+ NWM EnergySourc
e:

+ Sewer:

Composition, Metal

Wall, 90%+ High
Efficiency

Off Street, Carport-
attached

Manufactured Home

Electricity Available,
Sewer Connected

Electric

Community

Community

Closing

Conventional

Electric

Available, Sewer



Address Map

Country:

State:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:
Latitude:

Unit Number:
Street dir suffix:

Stories Total:

Agent Info

USA

WA

Federal Way
98003

324th

2101

0

W123° 41' 45.9"
N47° 18' 33.4"
326

Street

0

admin@team-harlington.com

No Image

Connected




